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2020 Census Data for
EMSWCD

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian and Other
Pacific

Hispanic or Latino

American Indian and Alaska
Native

Some other race

White

Asian

Two or more races

Total Population

Total Acres

East Multnomah Soil & Water
CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Outside Urban
Growth
Boundary

101

26

690

59

31

8,394

286

658

10,245

31,761

Inside Urban
Growth
Boundary

39,591

4,891

91,961

4,395

3,794

415,552

50,892

44,194

655,270

97,738

Learn more at https://emswcd.org/.

Total

39,692

4,917

92,651

4,454

3,825

423,946

51,178

44,852

665,515

229,500


https://emswcd.org/

