

2020 Census Data for EMSWCD	Outside Urban Growth Boundary	Inside Urban Growth Boundary	Total
Black or African American	101	39,591	39,692
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific	26	4,891	4,917
Hispanic or Latino	690	91,961	92,651
American Indian and Alaska Native	59	4,395	4,454
Some other race	31	3,794	3,825
White	8,394	415,552	423,946
Asian	286	50,892	51,178
Two or more races	658	44,194	44,852
Total Population	10,245	655,270	665,515
Total Acres	31,761	97,738	229,500

Learn more at https://emswcd.org/.